QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD69_03052025211253

RITESH

Mob : 9827469493 - GSTIN :
Date : 03-05-2025 21:12:53

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Iltem

BRACELET

BRACELET

MANGALSUTRA

MANGALSUTRA

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE PENDLE SET

STONE LADIES RING

TGNO

BR6737

BR6738

MS6562

MS6519

STO6977

STO6869

STO6903

STO6900

STO6985

STO6899

STO6974

STO6878

SPS6474

SLR7084

GWT

4.701

5.282

3.205

7.245

1.267

1.563

1.240

2.020

1.071

2.310

1.060

1.032

2.985

2.768

LWT

0.116

0.172

0.19

153

0.02

0.053

0.022

0.04

0.019

0.04

0.017

0.018

0.49

0.203

NWT

4.585

5.110

3.015

5.715

1.247

1.510

1.218

1.980

1.052

2.270

1.043

1.014

2.495

2.565

Tunch

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

Fine

3.897

4.344

2.563

4.858

1.060

1.284

1.035

1.683

0.894

1.930

0.887

0.862

2.121

2.180

Stn value

139.000

110.000

20.000

433.000

40.000

56.000

48.000

56.000

40.000

56.000

24.000

24.000

291.000

178.000

HM

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

110.000

165.000

55.000

MRP

194.000

165.000

75.000

488.000

150.000

166.000

158.000

166.000

150.000

166.000

134.000

134.000

456.000

233.000

IMAGE



15

16

17

18

19

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

Total

SLR7108

SLR7038

SLR6758

SLR7046

SLR6755

19

2.945

2.587

1.910

2.103

2.433

0.253

0.039

0.015

0.054

0.286

49.727 3.577

2.692

2.548

1.895

2.049

2.147

46.150

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000

2.288

2.166

1.611

1.742

1.825

39.230 1,930.000 1,595.000

186.000

24.000

20.000

48.000

137.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

241.000

79.000

75.000

103.000

192.000

3,525.000



